Exhibit B

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES
Effective June 30, 2018

Classification Title

ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER

CITY CLERK

COMMUNITY DEVEL DIRECTOR
CULTURAL AFFAIRS DIRECTOR
DEPUTY CITY MANAGER/DEPT HEAD
FINANCE DIRECTOR

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR
LIBRARY SERVICES DIRECTOR
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR

NOTE:

Parks General Manager - part of Conejo Recreation & Parks District (Special District)
Police Chief - part of Ventura County Sheriff's Department (contract)

Range

735
700
720
719
725
720
710
704
725

Low Monthly Midpoint Monthly High Monthly

Salary
$14,090.98
$9,947.03
$12,137.23
$12,017.06
$12,756.38
$12,137.23
$10,987.69
$10,350.91
$12,756.38

Fire Chief - part of Ventura County Fire Deparyment (Special District)
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Salary
$17,613.72
$12,433.79
$15,171.54
$15,021.33
$15,945.45
$15,171.54
$13,734.60
$12,938.62
$15,945.45

Salary
$21,136.46
$14,920.55
$18,205.86
$18,025.59
$19,134.56
$18,205.86
$16,481.52
$15,526.35
$19,134.56



