Exhibit B

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES

Effective June 30, 2018

Classification Title	Range	Low Monthly Salary	Midpoint Monthly Salary	High Monthly Salary
ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER	735	\$14,090.98	\$17,613.72	\$21,136.46
CITY CLERK	700	\$9,947.03	\$12,433.79	\$14,920.55
COMMUNITY DEVEL DIRECTOR	720	\$12,137.23	\$15,171.54	\$18,205.86
CULTURAL AFFAIRS DIRECTOR	719	\$12,017.06	\$15,021.33	\$18,025.59
DEPUTY CITY MANAGER/DEPT HEAD	725	\$12,756.38	\$15,945.45	\$19,134.56
FINANCE DIRECTOR	720	\$12,137.23	\$15,171.54	\$18,205.86
HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	710	\$10,987.69	\$13,734.60	\$16,481.52
LIBRARY SERVICES DIRECTOR	704	\$10,350.91	\$12,938.62	\$15,526.35
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR	725	\$12,756.38	\$15,945.45	\$19,134.56

NOTE:

Parks General Manager - part of Conejo Recreation & Parks District (Special District)

Police Chief - part of Ventura County Sheriff's Department (contract)

Fire Chief - part of Ventura County Fire Department (Special District)